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Company
Number

NI.34667
NI.35522
NI.28499 .
NI.32193
NI.32324
NI.21387
NI.35557

NI.07287
NI.35551
NI. 11262
NI.21901
NI.35579
NI.32296
NI.30035
NI.30016
NI.35056
NI.08319
NI.29380
NI.35188
NI.35176
NI.31817

NI.09365
NI.04260
NI.35668
NI.34616
NI.32398
NI.29882
NI.33330
NI.34330
NI.32908
NI.33408
NI. 13550
NI.35349
NI.32821
NI.31546
NI. 12748

NI.35372
NI.35184
NI.31997
NI.30870
NI.34624
NI.35661
NI.34830
NI.35577
NI.29539
NI.35306
NI.34233
NI.08156
NI.05620

Name of Company

Documents - other than new company documents

Agmedia Ltd
Altress Limited
Ardara Ltd
Armagh and Mourne Soft Drinks Limited
Atlantic Publishing and Consultancy Ltd
Banbridge Old Vehicle Club Limited
Bard Developments Limited

Belfast Litho Printers Limited
Birchbay Properties Limited
Bodel Distributors Limited
Bodel Manufacturing Limited
Casement Developments Ltd
Cashel Trading Limited
Cawoods Coal Limited
Cawoods Oil Limited
Coleraine and Districts Citizens Advice Bureau
Coleraine Developments Limited
Commercial Catering Centre (N.I.) Ltd
Connis Property Services Ltd
Cordner Reid & Company Ltd
Craigavon Women's Aid

Dairyside Stores Limited
Dundela Pharmacy Limited
Fulcrum Logic Ltd
GM Engineering Design Ltd

• Henry Rowan Construction Ltd
Hill Farm Turkeys Ltd
HTF Limited
J Dougherty & Sons Ltd
Kennedy Nursing Ltd
Makcote Limited
Matbro (NI) Limited
Mediconsult.Com (UK) Ltd
Melon Enterprises Limited
Mercator Business Systems Ltd
Motaproducts Automotive (Northern Ireland)
Limited
Nevan Enterprises Limited
Norsteel Engineering Ltd
Northern Ireland Film Commission
Northern Ireland Partnership Board Limited
P & S Properties (Northern Ireland) Limited
P.R.H. Services Limited
Redweb (NI) Ltd
RWC Contracts Ltd
Seaside Developments Limited
Somerset Furniture Limited
Squeaky Clean Cleaning Services Ltd
Sterling Hotels Limited
T.W. Haffey & Sons Limited
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