Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
		Documents – other than new company documents	
05/03/99	NI.34667	Agmedia Ltd	l c
	NI.35522	Altress Limited	ВВССС
,,	NI.28499	Ardara Ltd	D
	NI.32193	Armagh and Mourne Soft Drinks Limited	D
,,	NI.32324	Atlantic Publishing and Consultancy Ltd	D
,,	NI.21387	Banbridge Old Vehicle Club Limited	l c
"	NI.35557	Bard Developments Limited	ВСССС
"			CE
,,	NI.07287	Belfast Litho Printers Limited	D
,,	NI.35551	Birchbay Properties Limited	ВВССЕ
,,	NI.11262	Bodel Distributors Limited	C
",	NI.21901	Bodel Manufacturing Limited	C
,,	NI.35579	Casement Developments Ltd	ECC
",,	NI.32296	Cashel Trading Limited	E
,,	NI.30035	Cawoods Coal Limited	В
,,	NI.30016	Cawoods Oil Limited	В
,,	NI.35056	Coleraine and Districts Citizens Advice Bureau	CC
,,	NI.08319	Coleraine Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.29380	Commercial Catering Centre (N.I.) Ltd	D
,,	NI.35188	Connis Property Services Ltd	ECCC
,,	NI.35176	Cordner Reid & Company Ltd	В
", ·	NI.31817	Craigavon Women's Aid	cccc
"			ccc
,,	NI.09365	Dairyside Stores Limited	D
,,	NI.04260	Dundela Pharmacy Limited	D
,,	NI.35668	Fulcrum Logic Ltd	CCCCE
,,	NI.34616	GM Engineering Design Ltd	c
,,	NI.32398	· Henry Rowan Construction Ltd	D
,,	NI.29882	Hill Farm Turkeys Ltd	D
,,	NI.33330	HTF Limited	c
,,,	NI.34330	J Dougherty & Sons Ltd	CC
,,	NI.32908	Kennedy Nursing Ltd	D
,,	NI.33408	Makcote Limited	BECC
,,	NI.13550	Matbro (NI) Limited	ccc
,,	NI.35349	Mediconsult.Com (UK) Ltd	CC
,,	NI.32821	Melon Enterprises Limited	CE
,,	NI.31546	Mercator Business Systems Ltd	D
,,	NI.12748	Motaproducts Automotive (Northern Ireland) Limited	C
,,	NI.35372	Nevan Enterprises Limited	BBCCCE
,,	NI.35184	Norsteel Engineering Ltd	B
,,	NI.31997	Northern Ireland Film Commission	C
,,	NI.30870	Northern Ireland Partnership Board Limited	ccc
,,	NI.34624	P & S Properties (Northern Ireland) Limited	cc
,,	NI.35661	P.R.H. Services Limited	C
,,	NI.34830	Redweb (NI) Ltd	C
,,	NI.35577	RWC Contracts Ltd	ECC
,,	NI.29539	Seaside Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.35306	Somerset Furniture Limited	E
,,	NI.34233	Squeaky Clean Cleaning Services Ltd	Сc
,,	NI.08156	Sterling Hotels Limited	D
,,	NI.05620	T.W. Haffey & Sons Limited	D